
Pos 

 

MONO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

 

TWIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

20 

7 

37 

82 

58 

33 

63 

28 

179 

45 

69 

1 

122 

94 

113 

84 

92 

43 

65 

79 

5 

27 

83 

72 

67 

95 

87 

35 

148 

24 

36 

Name 

Nico KEHRER 
Moritz NESTLER 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Honza HUK 
Václav DOKULIL 
Luboš JELÍNEK 
Jozef MICHALÍK 

Richard CHOVANEC 
David ŘEZÁČ 

Marek ČERVENÝ 
Petr NAJMAN 
Jacek MOLIK 
Josef SMOLKA 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Aleš SÝKORA 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Ondřej BLAŽEK 
Martin HRSTKA 
Luboš KOŇÁK 
David KUŽELA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Lukáš ZÁLESKÝ 
Ludovit KRUSINA 
Miloslav VLČEK 
Przemysław KOMAJDA 
Adrian WITEK 
Jan SKLENÁŘ 
Tomáš BERÁNEK 
Michal BARTOŠ 
Michał STERCZAŁA 
Libor DOKULIL 

Značka 

Skorpion-KTM 

Honda NSF250R 

HKR 690 KTM 

KTM 

KTM 690 

Husqvarna Vitpilen 701 

KTM 

kramer 

HDR 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki zx6r 

Aprlia a suzuki 

Aprilia 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia rs660 

Suzuki SV 650 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki er6n 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Aprilia rs660 

Kawasaki 650 

SUZUKI SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV650RR 

Aprilia RS 660 

Yamaha R7 

Aprilie rs660 

Štát 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

Typ  licen c ie 

D M B S  -  G e r m a n y  

D M B S  -  G e r m a n y  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

OTHER 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Class 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

MONO 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

14:11.469 

14:12.093 

14:26.035 

14:26.528 

15:12.900 

15:14.592 

13:08.332 

0.000 

0.000 

13:16.502 

13:23.321 

13:39.746 

13:41.924 

13:42.437 

13:49.167 

13:56.321 

13:57.904 

13:58.377 

14:00.279 

14:01.166 

14:01.284 

14:01.852 

14:01.877 

14:15.372 

14:23.569 

14:24.075 

14:27.123 

14:32.330 

14:35.273 

14:37.132 

14:41.051 

Diff 

0.624 

14.566 

15.059 

1:01.431 

1:03.123 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

6.819 

23.244 

25.422 

25.935 

32.665 

39.819 

41.402 

41.875 

43.777 

44.664 

44.782 

45.350 

45.375 

58.870 

1:07.067 

1:07.573 

1:10.621 

1:15.828 

1:18.771 

1:20.630 

1:24.549 

Best Tm 

2:20.059 

2:19.869 

2:20.874 

2:21.485 

2:30.096 

2:31.183 

2:36.544 

2:06.756 

2:08.369 

2:10.135 

2:15.999 

2:16.156 

2:17.092 

2:17.766 

2:16.461 

2:18.446 

2:17.601 

2:18.221 

2:16.180 

2:18.941 

2:18.630 

2:20.973 

2:22.410 

2:21.892 

2:23.168 

2:24.316 

2:23.379 

2:25.181 

2:25.755 

In Lap 

6 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

6 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

6 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

6 

Points 

12,5 

10 

8 

7,5 

5,5 

5 

4,5 

0 

0 

12,5 

10 

8 

7,5 

5,5 

5 

4,5 

4 

3,5 

3 

2,5 

2 

1,5 

1 

0,5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.819 

Avg. Speed 

146,522 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.756 

Best Speed 

153,451 

Best Lap by 

45 - Marek ČERVENÝ 
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Pos 

23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

53 

8 

48 

114 

66 

12 

2 

88 

31 

34 

122. 

17 

13 

Name 

Veronika HANKOCYOVÁ 
Petr SEDLÁK 
Kristýna JAKESCHOVÁ 
Jaroslav MRHÁLEK 

Jan DRESNER 
Tomáš SVOBODA 
Michal ŻUKIERSKI 
Tomasz ROWIŃSKI 
Ján SEKO 
Jan HERZOG 
Chris MEYER 
René HORÁK 
Jaromír KOLENOVSKÝ 

Značka 

APRILIA RS660 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 650 

Aprilia RS 660 

Suzuki SV 650 

Tuono 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Kawasaki er6 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki SV 650 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

SVK 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ  licen c ie 

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

DMSB 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

CAMS 

PIC 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

15:01.900 

15:05.073 

12:47.510 

13:16.475 

13:40.321 

14:44.146 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1:45.398 

1:48.571 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:26.279 

2:28.566 

2:32.612 

2:36.931 

2:10.848 

2:26.506 

In Lap 

6 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.819 

Avg. Speed 

146,522 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.756 

Best Speed 

153,451 

Best Lap by 

45 - Marek ČERVENÝ 
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